
Endoscope Cleaning Brushes
Engineered for optimal cleaning and convenience, CONMED has 
a broad portfolio of disposable and reusable endoscope cleaning 
brushes that feature a universal design to meet your clinical needs.

To learn more about these and 
other innovative products, 
call 1-866-4CONMED or 

visit www.CONMED.com.

SCOPE SAVER®  
BITE BLOCK

CLEARGUARD™ 
BIOPSY VALVE

OPTIMIZER® 
MULTI-CHAMBER POLYP TRAP



Rounded Brush Tip

SCRUB SMARTER.
CONMED’s Endoscope Cleaning Brushes feature a universal design 
that’s been created to effectively and thoroughly clean a full range of 
endoscope channels – helping to ensure proper cleaning. All of the 
brushes in this comprehensive portfolio feature a rounded brush tip to 
facilitate passage through the scope channel while protecting the biopsy 
channel from damage.

CHANNEL MASTER™   
Disposable EndoscopeCleaning Brushes
Our Channel Master™ series of disposable endoscope cleaning brushes 
feature a custom crimped shaft designed to effectively traverse tight 
channel bends and deflect through 90˚ valve port transitions. To help 
ensure proper cleaning of the valves, button and biopsy channels, 
CONMED offers a combination brush featuring a larger head of soft 
bristles with a convenient “No Slip” handle at one end and channel 
brush at the other. While the dual ended brush utilizes two brushes with 
one catheter pass.



BLUE BULLET® Disposable Cleaning Brushes
Our complete Blue Bullet® series of disposable cleaning brushes feature 
blue opaque tubing, a longer working shaft and stiffer bristles to effec-
tively clean all endoscope channels. CONMED offers a combination Blue 
Bullet® Brush which features a 38mm head with a thumb hold handle to 
help ensure proper cleaning of the larger valves/channels and 13mm 
channel brush at the other end.
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Endoscopic Cleaning Brushes

Ordering Information

                     
Description                                                                                                                                                                           

Channel Master™ Endoscope Cleaning Brushes  Non-Sterile, Disposable – Biopsy Channel Range 2.0-4.2mm, Shaft O.D. 1.8mm

Pediatric Brush
Dual-Ended Brush
Single-Ended Brush
Combination Valve/Cleaning Brush for Gastroscope/Colonoscope 

Large Combination Valve/Cleaning Brush for Gastroscope/Colonoscope

Blue Bullet® Disposable Cleaning Brushes  Non-Sterile, Disposable – Biopsy Channel Range 2.0-5.5mm 

Bronchoscope
Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope
Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope
Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope
Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope
Double End Cleaning Brush for Gastroscope/Colonoscope
Combination Valve/Cleaning Brush for Gastroscope/Colonoscope

Catalog 
Number

000610
000615
000639
000617

000619*

480
473
474
478
476
478D
478C

Brush Shaft
Length

7.4mm
7.4mm
7.4mm
29.2mm/
7.4mm
45.2mm/
7.4mm

13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
38mm/
13mm

Unit

50/box
50/box
50/box
50/box

50/box

50/box
50/box
50/box
50/box
50/box
50/box
50/box

Length

160cm
230cm
230cm
230cm

230cm 

115mm
250cm
250cm
250cm
250cm
250cm
250cm

Diameter

6.4mm
6.4mm
6.4mm
7.9mm/
6.4mm
9.7mm/
6.4mm

3mm
3mm
4mm
5mm
6mm
5mm
10mm/
5mm

* Large combination brush includes longer & larger diameter bristles on valve brush. Contains female luer adaptor, hollow shaft, and port hole for fluid injection to soften channel obstructions.

The 400 series Blue Bullet® feature a blue opaque tubing. 


