

Endoscope Cleaning Brushes

Engineered for optimal cleaning and convenience, CONMED has a broad portfolio of disposable and reusable endoscope cleaning brushes that feature a universal design to meet your clinical needs.





ER® CLEARGUARD™





To learn more about these and other innovative products, call **1-866-4CONMED** or visit www.CONMED.com.

P CONNER

SCRUB SMARTER.

CONMED's Endoscope Cleaning Brushes feature a universal design that's been created to effectively and thoroughly clean a full range of endoscope channels – helping to ensure proper cleaning. All of the brushes in this comprehensive portfolio feature a rounded brush tip to facilitate passage through the scope channel while protecting the biopsy channel from damage.

CHANNEL MASTER[™]

Disposable EndoscopeCleaning Brushes

Our Channel Master[™] series of disposable endoscope cleaning brushes feature a custom crimped shaft designed to effectively traverse tight channel bends and deflect through 90° valve port transitions. To help ensure proper cleaning of the valves, button and biopsy channels, CONMED offers a combination brush featuring a larger head of soft bristles with a convenient "No Slip" handle at one end and channel brush at the other. While the dual ended brush utilizes two brushes with one catheter pass.

ATTERNATION OF



Rounded Brush Tip

Endoscopic Cleaning Brushes

BLUE BULLET® Disposable Cleaning Brushes

Our complete Blue Bullet[®] series of disposable cleaning brushes feature blue opaque tubing, a longer working shaft and stiffer bristles to effectively clean all endoscope channels. CONMED offers a combination Blue Bullet[®] Brush which features a 38mm head with a thumb hold handle to help ensure proper cleaning of the larger valves/channels and 13mm channel brush at the other end.

Endoscopic Cleaning Brushes

Ordering Information

Description	Bru	Brush		Shaft	
	Diameter	Length	Length	Unit	Number
Channel Master™ Endoscope Cleaning Brushes Non-Sterile, Disposable – Biopsy	Channel Range 2.0-4	2mm, Shaft O.D. 1.	8mm		
Pediatric Brush	6.4mm	7.4mm	160cm	50/box	000610
Dual-Ended Brush	6.4mm	7.4mm	230cm	50/box	000615
Single-Ended Brush	6.4mm	7.4mm	230cm	50/box	000639
Combination Valve/Cleaning Brush for Gastroscope/Colonoscope	7.9mm/	29.2mm/	230cm	50/box	000617
	6.4mm	7.4mm			
Large Combination Valve/Cleaning Brush for Gastroscope/Colonoscope		45.0		=	
Large Combination Valve/Cleaning Brush for Gastroscope/Colonoscope	9.7mm/	45.2mm/	230cm	50/box	000619*
Large Combination Valve/Cleaning Brush for Gastroscope/Colonoscope	6.4mm	7.4mm			
· · · ·	6.4mm	7.4mm			
^r Large combination brush includes longer & larger diameter bristles on valve brush. Contains female luer ada Blue Bullet [®] Disposable Cleaning Brushes Non-Sterile, Disposable – Biopsy Channel	6.4mm otor, hollow shaft, and Range 2.0-5.5mm	7.4mm	njection to softe	n channel obstruct	ions.
¹ Large combination brush includes longer & larger diameter bristles on valve brush. Contains female luer ada Blue Bullet [®] Disposable Cleaning Brushes Non-Sterile, Disposable – Biopsy Channel Bronchoscope	6.4mm stor, hollow shaft, and Range 2.0-5.5mm 3mm	7.4mm port hole for fluid i 13mm	njection to softe	n channel obstruct 50/box	ions. 480
^r Large combination brush includes longer & larger diameter bristles on valve brush. Contains female luer ada Blue Bullet® Disposable Cleaning Brushes Non-Sterile, Disposable – Biopsy Channel Bronchoscope Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope	6.4mm otor, hollow shaft, and Range 2.0-5.5mm 3mm 3mm	7.4mm I port hole for fluid i 13mm 13mm	njection to softe 115mm 250cm	n channel obstruct 50/box 50/box	ions. 480 473
¹ Large combination brush includes longer & larger diameter bristles on valve brush. Contains female luer ada Blue Bullet[®] Disposable Cleaning Brushes Non-Sterile, Disposable – Biopsy Channel Bronchoscope Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope	6.4mm otor, hollow shaft, and Range 2.0-5.5mm 3mm 3mm 4mm	7.4mm Port hole for fluid i 13mm 13mm 13mm	njection to softe 115mm 250cm 250cm	n channel obstruct 50/box 50/box 50/box	480 473 474
^r Large combination brush includes longer & larger diameter bristles on valve brush. Contains female luer ada Blue Bullet® Disposable Cleaning Brushes Non-Sterile, Disposable – Biopsy Channel Bronchoscope Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope	6.4mm otor, hollow shaft, and Range 2.0-5.5mm 3mm 3mm 4mm 5mm	7.4mm I port hole for fluid i 13mm 13mm 13mm 13mm	njection to softe 115mm 250cm 250cm 250cm	n channel obstruct 50/box 50/box 50/box 50/box	480 473 474 478
^r Large combination brush includes longer & larger diameter bristles on valve brush. Contains female luer ada Blue Bullet [®] Disposable Cleaning Brushes Non-Sterile, Disposable – Biopsy Channel Bronchoscope Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope Gastro/Duodeno/Colonoscope	6.4mm otor, hollow shaft, and Range 2.0-5.5mm 3mm 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm	7.4mm I port hole for fluid i 13mm 13mm 13mm 13mm 13mm	115mm 250cm 250cm 250cm 250cm 250cm	n channel obstruct 50/box 50/box 50/box 50/box 50/box	480 473 474 478 476

The 400 series Blue Bullet® feature a blue opaque tubing.

CONMED Corporation 11311 Concept Blvd. Largo, FL 33773 Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED International: 727-214-3000 www.CONMED.com customerexperience@conmed.com internationalorders@conmed.com